RAYCHEM-DS-EU1387-XPIS-EN-2504
XPI-S
Raychem XPI-S is a polymer insulated (PI) series heating cable,
suitable for use in hazardous areas. It has been designed
for use in freeze protection and temperature maintenance
applications of pipes, tanks and other equipment. XPI-S is
a re-enforced version of XPI, particularly suitable for areas
with high demands on mechanical abuse of the heating cable.

design. Use TraceCalc design software or contact Chemelex.
Product certification
More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the Polymer insulated series
constant wattage heating system installation manual at www.chemelex.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order reference Nominal Resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. Coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer Diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-S-0.8 0.8 4.3 11.9 405 1244-003047
XPI-S-1.1 1.1 4.3 10.1 307 1244-003048
XPI-S-1.8 1.8 4.3 8.6 209 1244-003049
XPI-S-2.9 2.9 4.3 7.1 149 1244-003050
XPI-S-4.4 4.4 4.3 6.5 116 1244-003051
XPI-S-7 7 4.3 5.9 88 1244-003052
XPI-S-10 10 4.3 5.8 84 1244-003053
XPI-S-11.7 11.7 4.3 5.6 76 1244-003054
XPI-S-15 15 4.3 5.5 71 1244-003055
XPI-S-17.8 17.8 4.3 5.3 68 1244-003056
XPI-S-25 25 3 5.5 72 1244-003057
XPI-S-31.5 31.5 1.3 5.9 82 1244-003058
XPI-S-50 50 1.3 5.5 72 1244-003059
XPI-S-65 65 1.3 5.4 66 1244-003060
XPI-S-80 80 0.7 5.7 75 1244-003061
XPI-S-100 100 0.4 5.8 79 1244-003062
XPI-S-150 150 0.4 5.8 78 1244-003063
XPI-S-200 200 0.4 5.7 72 1244-003065
XPI-S-320 320 0.18 5.8 76 1244-003066
XPI-S-380 380 0.18 5.7 73 1244-003067
XPI-S-480 480 0.18 5.6 70 1244-003068
XPI-S-600 600 0.18 5.4 67 1244-003069
XPI-S-700 700 0.18 5.4 65 1244-003070
XPI-S-810 810 0.04 5.5 69 1244-003071
XPI-S-1000 1000 0.04 5.4 67 1244-003072
XPI-S-1440 1440 0.04 5.6 69 1244-003073
XPI-S-1750 1750 0.04 5.5 67 1244-003074
XPI-S-2000 2000 0.35 5.8 74 1244-003075
XPI-S-3000 3000 0.35 5.6 69 1244-003076
XPI-S-4000 4000 0.35 5.4 65 1244-003077
XPI-S-4400 4400 0.1 5.5 66 1244-003078
XPI-S-5160 5160 0.1 5.5 66 1244-003079
XPI-S-5600 5600 0.1 5.4 63 1244-003080
XPI-S-7000 7000 0.1 5.4 61 1244-003081
XPI-S-8000 8000 0.1 5.3 60 1244-003082
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%. In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function of temperature and the change must be
considered for design purposes.
©2025 Chemelex. All Chemelex marks and logos are owned or licensed by Chemelex Europe GmbH or its affiliates. All other
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Chemelex reserves the right to change specifications without notice.